ELECTRO INFINITY CLUB

Modern Education Society’s College of Engineering
AY 2021-22

Event Name: Rocket Boys Stream Party

Date: 21-24" March 2022
Time: 3pm - 5pm

Total Participants: 40 attendees
Platform: MESCOE

+» Objectives:

1. To conduct a non-technical offline event to inspire students by
inculcating patriotism.

2. Let the students know about the journey of India’s two great
scientists i.e Dr. Homi Bhabha and Vikram Sarabhai.

+» Brief Description of Event:

The offline streaming event was organized by the Electro Infinity
Club team.Total of 40 participants were present at the event.

e About the Event:

On 21% March 2022, Electro Infinity Club conducted its fourth event
which was of 4 days, conducted offline in MESCOE. It was a successful event.
All the participants as well as the club members were excited and equally enjoyed
the series.

The motive of the club for showing the series was that it would inspire
the students and had a feeling of patriotism which focused on the journey of
India’s two great scientists i.e Dr. Homi Bhabha and Vikram Sarabhai.




In this event 2 episodes were shown each day from 215 — 24" March 2022
from 3pm — 5pm. The streaming event was conducted after college working hours.
On the last day i.e 24™ March, exciting quiz was held based on the series.

+» Glimpse of the Event:
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+» Conclusion:

This event lasted for 4 days. The participants were enthusiastic and thoroughly
enjoyed the series. Overall the series was very much interesting and inspiring.
The event was successfully conducted with overwhelming responses.




+» Participant List:

Timestamp Name Email Phone Number Branch Year

3/5/2022 17:57:30 Rohan Gilbile rohancloud1@gmail.com 9284290364 ENTC TE
3/15/2022 19:46:57 Akshada Shinde akshadas.001@gmail co 7387990768 ENTC TE
3/15/2022 19:47:57 Doke Shweta thankesn shwetadoke4@gmail.cor 9359912754 ENTC SE
3/15/2022 19:50:43 Rohit More rohitmorerm1012@gmail 8149177628 Computer TE
3/15/2022 19:59:12 Sairaj Pujari sairajpujari1501@gmail.c 9730846889 ENTC SE
3/15/2022 20:14:19 Rohan Gilbile rohangilbile123@gmail.com ENTC TE
3/15/2022 21:31:20 Suraj Vijay Harale surajharale101@gmail.c¢ 7038284930 ENTC SE
3/16/2022 14:28:51 Param Kalane paramkalane 12@gmail.c 08605622484 Computer SE
3/16/2022 16:14:00 Rahul Dharmendrakuma: rahuimane20122000@agr 7972287471 ENTC BE
3/16/2022 16:14:38 Monish Nule mnule1@fgmail.com 8888015913 ENTC TE
3/16/2022 16:25:21 Vaibhav Kendre entertainmentforvaibhav( 09657832443 Computer SE
3/16/2022 16:27:39 Rushikesh Sunil Dharam rushikeshdharam123@g: +917620980067 Computer TE
3/16/2022 16:30:39 Rohan Bankar rhankar102@gmail.com 9881745484 ENTC TE
3/16/2022 16:30:59 Esha Lashkar lashkareshaS@gmail.cor 8975621307 Computer SE
3/16/2022 16:40:48 Pratik Pawar Pratikpawar2703@gmail 7378635575 Computer SE
3/16/2022 17:06:21 Lawate kajal maruti Kajallawate2002@gmail. 9373503356 Computer SE
3/16/2022 17:46:25 Sakshee Phadtare phadtaresakshee@gmail 9371894002 Computer SE
3/16/2022 20:02:16 Atharv Karanjkar athkara1708@gmail.com +917448175459 Computer FE
3/16/2022 20:28:35 Gurveer Singh Dhillon  gvdhillon06@gmail.com 9831371313 ENTC TE
3/16/2022 22:08:16 Sheetal More sapnamere 1999@gmail « 9284898240 Computer SE
3/17/2022 14:01:22 Salomi Rathed Salomi7480@gmail.com 9604736160 ENTC BE
3/17/2022 15:26:37 Harshal Bhong harshalbhong2001@gms: 7666405104 ENTC SE
3/17/2022 17:37:45 Neevesh Jain neeveshjain27@gmail.cc +919960235365 Computer SE
3/17/2022 18:09:56 Rohit Zite rohitzite553@gmail.com 09356526252 Mech TE
3/17/2022 19:00:34 Vipul Sawant vipulsawant033@gmail.c 9765095530 ENTC TE
3/18/2022 0:00:28 Rushikesh Sunil Dharam rushikeshdharam123@g: +917620980067 Computer TE
3/18/2022 0:54:08 Siddhant Kakade sidkakade 18@gmail.corr 8975007070 ENTC TE
3/18/2022 10:17:31 Rushab Shitole rushabshifole47 @gmail ¢ +917841909658 ENTC S
3/18/2022 21:16:55 Ashwin Dahake ashwinsdahake03@gma 9325095540 ENTC FE
3/20/2022 0:41:49 Rushikesh Muley rushikeshmuley11@gma 07588103318 ENTC SE
3/20/2022 14:38:23 Neeraj Chhajed neerajchhajeds01@gma 9960828645 ENTC SE

Timestamp Name Email Phene Number Branch Year
3/20/2022 18:25:29 Tushar Tikhe tushartikhe98@gmail.cor 7057576464 Computer SE
3/20/2022 20:58:36 Sarvesh Yeole sarveshyeole666@gmail +918626081654 Mech TE




